Entries

02 December 2023

(LOCAL BRED)

DISTANCE 2200m
TOTAL PRIZE (BHD) 2,000
PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) 1st 1200 | 2nd 400
RACE TYPE Local Bred
TOTAL DECLARED 12

NO. HORSE NAME WINS

1 3 AMWAJ 4
M 5Y0-G
2 9% BINT AL JAZEERA 3

l 5Y0-M
lﬂ\ 6Y0-G
L_Q 4Y0-G
M 5Y0-G

6 4 CAPE HORN 2

ﬁ 6YO-H

7 TOPAZ 2
5Y0-G
8 K ZEESHAAN 1
(] 5Y0-G
9 o SCORPIUS 0
M 4YO-G
10 ° CAMPOLINA 7
M 7Y0-M
n o MUZAHEM 2
ﬂ 6Y0-G
12 LAHOUG 1

6YO-G

| 3rd240 | 4th160

OWNER

Mohammed Khalid Abdulrahim

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Nuwayef Racing

Al Mohamediya Racing

Abdulla Sami Nass

A &M Racing

H.H. Sh Isa bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa

Ali Husain Ali Jasim Hammad

Abdulla Fawzi Nass

Ebrahim Rashid Syndicate

Jaffar Marzooq

Rashed Racing

RACE CONDITION Handicap

AGE 3YO +
RATING 0 - 55 (56 and 57 may enter)
RAIL POSITION -

TRAINER

Haider Ebrahim

Fawzi Nass

Abdulla Kuwaiti

Fawzi Nass

Fawzi Nass

AliJan

Haider Ebrahim

Adel Abdulla

Fawzi Nass

Jaffar Radhi

Jaffar Marzooq

Yousif Alboainain

HORSE RATE

54

54

53

51

48

47

47

46

46

42

29

25

TURF CLUB

WEIGHT

62kg

62kg

61.5kg

59.5kg

59kg

58.5kg

58.5kg

58kg

57kg

S6kg

54kg

54kg






